G-62
G
*Insert calibration code in model number: J, K, T, E, R, S or U.
Ordering Example: 19UJP1-10.
483 mm (19") Universal Jack Panels
Accepts Standard and Miniature Connectors
	 To Order Visit omega.com/19ujp for Pricing and Details
	 Model No.	 Total No.	 Switch	 Meter
	 ANSI Color Code	 of Jacks	 Cutout	 Cutout
	 19UJP1-10-(*)	 10	 –	 –
	 19UJP1-20-(*)	 20	 –	 –
	 19UJP2-20-(*)	 20	 –	 –
	 19UJP2-28-(*)	 28	 –	 –
	 19UJP2-30-(*)	 30	 –	 –
	 19UJP3-30-(*)	 30	 –	 –
	 19UJP4-40-(*)	 40	 –	 –
	 19UJP1-10-(*)-OSW	 10	 76 mm (3")	 –
	 19UJP3-30-(*)-OSW	 30	 127 mm (5")	 –
	 19UJP4-40-(*)-OSW	 40	 127 mm (5")	 –
	 19UJP1-10-(*)-OSW-MTR	 10	 76 mm (3")	 Yes
	 19UJP3-30-(*)-OSW-MTR	 30	 127 mm (5")	 Yes
	 19UJP4-40-(*)-OSW-MTR	 40	 127 mm (5")	 Yes
	No. of	 Panel	 Switch	 Max No.
	Rows	 Height	 Size	 of Jacks
	 1	 133 mm (51⁄4")	 76 mm (3")	 15
	 2	 133 mm (51⁄4")	 76 mm (3")	 30
	 2	 178 mm (7")	 127 mm (5")	 30
	 3	 178 mm (7")	 127 mm (5")	 45
	 4	 222 mm (83⁄4")	 127 mm (5")	 60
483 mm (19") Jack Panels
with Switch Cutout
Note: When a switch is ordered with a panel,
installation is included at no extra charge, add
suffix “-MTG” to model number of switch or meter.
Panels with switches and/or meters are not
supplied wired. Wiring charge is an additional cost
per circuit. Consult factory for details.
	 No. of	 Panel	 Max No.
	 Rows	 Height	 of Jacks
	 1	 89 mm (31⁄2")	 22
	 2	 133 mm (51⁄4")	 44
	 3	 178 mm (7")	 66
	 4	 222 mm (83⁄4")	 88
483 mm (19") Plain Jack Panels
Extra Supply
of our
Patented
Design
Dust Caps
SPJ-CAP-12
pkg of 12
Note: A 1⁄8 DIN (45 x 92 mm) meter cutout is
supplied unless otherwise specified.
		  Panel	 Switch	 Max
	No. of	 Height	 Size	 No. of
	Rows	 (mm/inch)	 (mm/inch)	 Jacks
	 1	 133 (51⁄4")	 76 (3")	 10
	 2	 133 (51⁄4")	 76 (3")	 20
	 2	 178 (7")	 127 (5")	 20
	 3	 222 (83⁄4")	 127 (5")	 30
	 4	 222 (83⁄4")	 127 (5")	 40
483 mm (19") Jack Panels
with Switch and Meter Cutouts
Consult Sales Department for
information on custom,
color-coded anodized panels.
ANSI
color
code
shown
To order
IEC color
code visit
omega.com
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Shown smaller than actual size
Covered by U.S and
International patents and
pending applications
Patented
OSW3
Visit omega.com/osw_sw14
DP460 Series
Visit omega.com/dp460-t